
2019/4/27～2019/11/4

Signs ◆ ● ● Signs ◆ ● ●

JR Chino Station（※West exit - Bus stop ①） 9:20 10:25 13:45 Shibunoyu (Trailhead) 10:30 11:35 14:55

↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ ↓↓ Tatsunokan Mae 10:38 11:43 15:03

Eimei Chuugaku Iriguchi 9:22 10:27 13:47 Villa Okutateshina Iriguchi 10:39 11:44 15:04

Shiyakusho Iriguchi 9:23 10:28 13:48 Meiji Onsen Iriguchi (Mishaka Pond) 10:43 11:48 15:08

Honmachi 5 choume 9:24 10:29 13:49 Izumidaira 10:51 11:56 15:16

Honmachi 2 choume 9:25 10:30 13:50 Shiraide Shita 10:54 11:59 15:19

Awasawa Bashi 9:27 10:32 13:52 Sasahara 10:56 12:01 15:21

Chuuou Hoikuen Mae 9:28 10:33 13:53 Sasahara Hoikuen Mae 10:57 12:02 15:22

Oniba 9:29 10:34 13:54 Sasahara Noukyou Shisho Mae 10:57 12:02 15:22

Fukuzawa Iriguchi 9:30 10:35 13:55 Suguridaira 10:58 12:03 15:23

Nagakura 9:31 10:36 13:56 Hiromi 11:01 12:06 15:26

Minami Ooshio Iriguchi 9:32 10:37 13:57 Ryuujinike Iriguchi 11:02 12:07 15:27

Minami Ooshio Shita 9:33 10:38 13:58
Togariishi Jomon Koukokan Mae

 (Jomon Museum)
11:03 12:08 15:28

Toyohira Kumiai Mae 9:34 10:39 13:59 Togariishi Jomon no Yu 11:06 12:11 15:31

Minami Oshio 9:35 10:40 14:00 Minami Oshio 11:08 12:13 15:33

Togariishi Jomon no Yu 9:37 10:42 14:02 Toyohira Kumiai Mae 11:09 12:14 15:34

Togariishi Jomon Koukokan Mae

 (Jomon Museum)
9:40 10:45 14:05 Minami Ooshio Shita 11:10 12:15 15:35

Ryuujinike Iriguchi 9:41 10:46 14:06 Minami Ooshio Iriguchi 11:11 12:16 15:36

Hiromi 9:42 10:47 14:07 Nagakura 11:12 12:17 15:37

Suguridaira 9:45 10:50 14:10 Fukuzawa Iriguchi 11:13 12:18 15:38

Sasahara Noukyou Shisho Mae 9:46 10:51 14:11 Oniba 11:14 12:19 15:39

Sasahara Hoikuen Mae 9:46 10:51 14:11 Chuuou Hoikuen Mae 11:15 12:20 15:40

Sasahara 9:47 10:52 14:12 Awasawa Bashi 11:16 12:21 15:41

Shiraide Shita 9:49 10:54 14:14 Honmachi 2 choume 11:16 12:21 15:41

Izumidaira 9:52 10:57 14:17 Honmachi 5 choume 11:17 12:22 15:42

Meiji Onsen Iriguchi (Mishaka Pond) 10:02 11:07 14:27 Shiyakusho Iriguchi 11:18 12:23 15:43

Villa Okutateshina Iriguchi 10:05 11:10 14:30 Eimei Chuugaku Iriguchi 11:19 12:24 15:44

Tatsunokan Mae 10:06 11:11 14:31 Belubia Nishiguchi(Get-off only stop) 11:27 12:32 15:52

Shibunoyu 10:17 11:22 14:42 JR Chino Station（※West exit - Bus stop ①） 11:27 12:32 15:52

Oku-Tateshina Shibu no yu Line

（Chino station～Togariishi Museum of Jomon Archaeology ～Shibu no yu Trailhead）

△…Runs on Sat./Sun./Festivities and period between July 13～August 25

●…Runs on Sat./Sun./Festivities and period between July 13～Nov 4

● ◆ ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆

● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆

● ◆ ● ◆ ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆

● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ● ◆ ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ 　 ● 　 ● ● 　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● ● ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ●

● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆ ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆ 　 ● ◆ ● ◆

　 ● ◆ ● ◆ ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ● ● 　 ● ◆

　 ● ◆ ● ● ● ●

28 29 3024 25 26 27

19 20 21 22 23

27 28 29 30 31

16

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18

10 11 12 13 14 15

7 8 9

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

11 12 3 4 5 6

1 2

6 7 8 9 10

土

1 2 3 4 5

日 月 火 水 木 金

10月　Oct. 11月　Nov.

日 月 火 水 木 金 土

31 29 3025 26 27 28 29 30

26 27 28

28 29 30 31

23 24 22 23 24 2527 18 19 20 21 2221 22 23 24 25 26

16 17 18 19 20 2113 14 15 16 17 15

14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12

8 9 10 11 12 135 6 7 8 9 10

6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4

3 1 2 3 4 51 2

木 金 土

1 2 3 4 5 6

金 土 日 月 火 水土 日 月 火 水 木

7月　Jul. 8月　Aug. 9月　Sep.

日 月 火 水 木 金

30

28 2923 24 25 26 2726 27 28 29 30 31

20 21 22

28 29 30

24 25 16 17 18 1927 19 20 21 22 2321 22 23 24 25 26

10 11 12 13 14 1514 15 16 17 18 9

8

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 12 13

2 3 4 5 6 76 7 8 9 10 11

1

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 5

41 2 3

木 金 土

1 2 3 4 5 6

金 土 日 月 火 水土 日 月 火 水 木

【茅野駅⇔奥蓼科線_運行カレンダー】
4月 Apr. 5月　May 6月　Jun.

日 月 火 水 木 金

～4/26

冬期ダイヤにて運行

11/5～

冬期ダイヤにて運行

This schedule is valid 
from Apr 26th

This schedule is valid 
until Nov 5th

Please check if the bus is running on the calendar

below. The bus runs on the the dates marked with 

Calendar for JR Chino station ~ Oku Tateshina Line

Bus Fare（JPY） One way

Chino St.～Shibu no Yu 1,150




